2. melléklet Korlatozottan forgalomképes térzsvagyon

Napldsorszam

74

77

78

79

88

89

90

Helyrajzi
szam Megnevezés
KOZSEGHAZA ES
ORVOSI
2/// RENDELSO
183/// OVODA
165/1//  KONYVTAR
133/// KULTURHAZ
Beépitetlen
251/1// terilet
Zengd park és
251/14// sport park
Beépitetlen

251/30// terilet

Utcanév
8097
Nadap,
HALADAS
56

8097
Nadap,
TEMPLOM
K0z 2
8097
Nadap,
HALADAS
13

8097
Nadap,
SUKORJI 1
8097
Nadap,
ZENGG
PARK
8097
Nadap,
ZENGG
PARK
8097
Nadap,
ZENGG
PARK

Ingatlanjelleg

12200 - HIVATALI EPULETEK

12632 - OVODA

12610 - SZORAKOZTATASRA,
KO6ZMUVELODESRE
HASZNALT EPULETEK

12610 - SZORAKOZTATASRA,
KOZMUVELODESRE
HASZNALT EPULETEK

00001 - MUVELES ALA NEM
TARTOZO BEEPITETLEN
FOLDTERULET

00003 - ZOLDTERULET

00001 - MUVELES ALA NEM
TARTOZO BEEPITETLEN
FOLDTERULET

Jogi
rendezettség

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

RENDEZETT

110. A vagyon jellege

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

TORZSVAGYON
RESZE

111. Az ingatlan
forgalomképessége

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES
TORVENY A.

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES
TORVENY A.

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES
TORVENY A.
KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES
TORVENY A.

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES A
HELYI DONT.

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES A
HELYI DONT.

KORLAT.
FORGALOMKEPES A
HELYI DONT.

131. Konyv szerinti
brutté érték -
érték (eFt)

29528,124

60037,84

1507

13026

6069,326

16249,015

3599,579
130016,884

132. Becsllt
érték - érték
(eFt)

29044

59811,138

1507

13026

5522,5

15599,855

3275
127785,493



